ESPOR BW sterilizing grade filter features a microbially retentive
polyehtersulphone membrane for fast, reliable and cost-effective
sterile filtration for beverage industry.
Specially designed as a beverage grade cartridge, ESPOR BW
utilizes an advanced highly asymmetric PES membrane which
provides graded filtration throughout its unique pore morphology,
resulting in high flow rates, long life, improved throughput and
cost-effective performance.

and conform to the relevant requirements
of 21 CFR Part 177.
Ordering Information
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Korea Filtration Division
23rd, Jangangongdan 1-gil,
Jangan-myeon Hwasung-si,
Gyunggi-do, 445-941, Korea
Phone +82 31 359 0782
E-mail : kfdsales@parker.com
ESPOR BW Filter Cartridges
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS
E S B W - - A
 Nominal Length Micron Rating Endcaps Seals
1 : 10" (250mm)
2 : 20" (500mm)
3 : 30" (750mm)
4 : 40" (1000mm)
02 : 0.2micron C : 226INS/FIN
D : 222/FIN
E : 222/FLAT
F : 226INS/FLAT
S : Silicone
E : EPDM